ERL-10-SS-02032017 page1/2
©2018 Boltek Corp.  All rights reserved
info@boltek.com             www.boltek.com             Tel. +1 (905) 734-8045
Lightning Detection Systems
Short Range Systems
ERL-10 Lightning Relay Module
Stacklight connected
to an ERL-10

Agency Approvals CE, FCC, cULus, C-tick
Warranty 1 Year
Ordering Information
ERL10-KIT1-120V-100FT ERL-10/EFM-100 for 120VAC
ERL10-KIT2-120V-100FT ERL-10/EFM-100/LD-250 for 120VAC
ERL10-KIT1-220V-100FT ERL-10/EFM-100 for 220VAC
ERL10-KIT2-220V-100FT ERL-10/EFM-100/LD-250 for 220VAC
Standard kit includes 100’/30m sensor cables.
Additional cable lengths available on request.